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Cod: 1110934004

Semi-professional electric meat grinder with @ 5 cm single-phase stainless
steel mouth

Description

Semi-professional meat grinder with compact dimensions. Made of cast iron with tin-plating
treatment tested for food use.

TECHNICAL FEATURES

e Continuous duty induction motors.

¢ Axial gearbox with metal gears in an oil bath that does not require maintenance or
replacement/replacement (nylon 6.6 gears).

¢ Long-life oil used that is suitable for food contact and does not require replacement or
refilling.

* Body, propeller and ring nut made of tin-plated cast iron for food contact.

¢ Plate with @ 6 mm holes and standard self-sharpening knife in hardened steel.



Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne

Dimensioni imballo

Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Produzione Kg/h
Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

350x170x260 mm
400x190%x255 mm

Electric
50 Hz

8 kg

8.6 kg
0.45 kW
50 Kg/h
230V

Piastra fori @ 6 mm e coltello in
acciaio
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