

Cod: 1110934004

Semi-professional electric meat grinder with Ø 5 cm single-phase stainless steel mouth



Description

Semi-professional meat grinder with compact dimensions. Made of cast iron with tin-plating treatment tested for food use. TECHNICAL FEATURES Continuous duty induction motors. Axial gearbox with metal gears in an oil bath that does not require maintenance or replacement/replacement (nylon 6.6 gears). Long-life oil used that is suitable for food contact and does not require replacement or refilling. Body, propeller and ring nut made of tin-plated cast iron for food contact. Plate with Ø 6 mm holes and standard self-sharpening knife in hardened steel.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	350x170x260 mm
Dimensioni imballo	400x190x255 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	8 kg
Peso lordo	8.6 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.45 kW
Produzione Kg/h	50 Kg/h
Voltaggio	230 V

Standard equipment

acciaio	In dotazione	Piastra fori Ø 6 mm e coltello in acciaio
---------	--------------	---